Friday August 21st

6:30pm

7:30pm

9:15pm

Saturday Auqust 22nd
8:30am

9:00am
10:15am
10:45am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:45pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
5:15pm

5:45pm

7:30pm

Diamond 1

P3

Puslinch

Jordan
Orilla

Sweaburg
Port Burwell

St. Thomas _
Orilla

P3
Norwich

Sweaburg

Norwich

Puslinch
Port Burwell

Fuy
Hardwood

Hawks
Jordan

Diamond 2

Fuy
Dunkirk

Norwich
Guns

Hawks
Pirates

Fuy

Guns

Dawgs
St. Thomas

Pirates
Predators

Omémm
Dunkirk

Sheet1

Diamond 3

Dawgs

Pirates

Straffordville

Goulding Park

P3

Goulding Park

Puslinch

Sweaburg

Orrillia

Port Burwell

Hawks

Goulding Park

St. Thomas _

Guns

Page 1

Diamond 4

Hardwood

Predators

Dunkirk

Straffordville

Jordan

Predators

Hardwood

Straffordville



Playoff Round
Sunday Augqust 23rd
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